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Welcomel!

| am pleased to welcome all competitors, coaches, parents and officials from all parts
of the British Isles to Stockton-on-Tees and to Thornaby Pavilion for our tournament.

In view of the entries received we considered the playing schedule very carefully. We
have decided to accept all the entries that we received. Please note that the winners
and runners up in all events qualify into the knock out stages of the singles draws.

| would also like to take this opportunity to thank our organising team, led by
Chairman Colin Davison, and in particular to thank David Cochrane, our referee,
Brenda Stephenson, our secretary, who received all the entries and Gary Whyman,
umpires’ secretary for all the time that they have devoted to running the event.
Thanks also go to Alan Ransome for his support and guidance.

Thank you also to the team of umpires, many of whom have supported us at our
tournament for many years. They work tirelessly throughout the weekend to keep
the tournament on schedule and ensure that the quality of officiating is at the highest
level. We are very grateful to our umpires for their ongoing support and hope that
they all have a good weekend here in Stockton-on-Tees. We do not have as many
umpires as we would like so if there is anyone who is prepared to umpire a few
games then it would be greatly appreciated.

| would like to record our appreciation to the management and staff at Thornaby
Pavilion for all of the co-operation and support that they have given us over the
weekend. They furnish the playing hall, keep the hall clean and tidy and provide all of
the catering requirements. Your help in keeping the hall clean and tidy by using the
bins provided will be appreciated.

Regular visitors to this tournament will have noticed the redevelopment of Thornaby
Town Centre. As a result there have been changes in the parking regulations outside
Thornaby Pavilion. Northumbrian Water has kindly allowed us to use their staff car
park over the whole week end free of charge. This will allow everyone attending the
tournament to park their car and leave it throughout their day’s stay.

A word now about our sponsors, Tees Active Limited who have supported the
tournament for many years. They are keen to help promote a good event and help
they do, not only by providing excellent facilities but with their administrative support
and promotional back up which enables us to organise and promote first class
tournaments. Without their considerable support we would be unable to run this
tournament in the manner to which we have become accustomed.

Thank you once again for supporting our tournament and | hope that you have an

enjoyable and successful weekend in Stockton-on-Tees.

David Hutchinson
Tournament Organiser



STOCKTON ON TEES JUNIOR 4 STAR REVISED TIME SCHEDULE
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SATURDAY 24 OCTOBER 2015

Cadet Boys Team Rounds, Cadet Girls Teams Rounds &
Junior Boys Team Rounds

Junior Girls Team Rounds

Cadet Girls Team Final
Under 12 Boys & Under 12 Girls’ Singles Groups

Under 12 Boys & Girls Rounds

Cadet Boys Team Final

Junior Girls Team Final & Junior Boys Team Semi Finals
Cadet Boys Singles Group

Under 13 Girls & Under 13 Boys Singles Finals
Cadet Girls Singles Groups

Cadet Boys Singles Rounds

Junior Boys team Final

Cadet Girls Singles Round

Cadet Boys & Cadet Girls Singles Semi Finals & Finals

SUNDAY 25 OCTOBER 2015
Junior Boys Singles Groups

Junior Girls Singles Groups
Junior Boys Singles Rounds

Junior Girls Singles Rounds
Grade 1 Boys Singles Groups
Grade 1 Girls Singles Groups

Junior Boys & Junior Girls Singles
Semi/Finals & Finals Session

Grade 1 Boys Singles Rounds
Grade 1 Girls Singles Rounds

Grade 1 Boys Singles & Grade 1 Girls Singles Semi Finals &
Finals Session



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star

BISHOP AUCKLAND

CAMBRIDGESHIRE
FUSION
LONDON ACADEMY 1

LONDON ACADEMY 2

NORTHFIELD
ORMESBY A

ORMESBY B
ORMESBY C
ORMESBY D
SCOTLAND A
SCOTLAND B

TABLE TENNIS DAILY
WENSUM

ASHFORD 1
ASHFORD 2
LONDON ACADEMY
ORMESBY

SWERVE
SYCAMORE

BUTTERFLY

Cadet Teams

CADET BOYS

Lic No Lic No
167498 Peter Smallcombe (DU) 162982
162983 Leo Pontone (DU)

6649 Tom Mclntosh (NG) 370
171423 Aadil Anand IND) 4904
175419 Alexey Alui (M) 175497
175418 Valerio BUCCI (MI)

5196 Nathan Enstone (Ml) 176274
168064 Valentin Sepsi (Ml)

3385 Joe Cope (CV) 3955

308 Harry Dai(Y) 1731

2125 Joshua Weatherby (DU)
165372 Justin Wong (Y) 164281
165739 Thomas Rayner (CV) 167821
167818 Jack Dewar (CV) 170425
164411 Dylan Curry (SCO) 170502
168037 Martin Johnson (SCO) 95250
157288 Stanley Shilton (GS) 163746
439  Kian Burgess (SK) 757
CADET GIRLS

Lic No Lic No
4765 Lydia John (WAL) 80573
4145 Medha Verma (BK) 8007
167169 Patricia lanau (M) 167173
165375 Jasmin Wong (Y) 157565
170474 Erin Greensmith (DU) 7915
90566 Darice Proud (LI) 165248

TEESe

{CTID

Saturday 24 October 2015

Luca Pontone (DU)

Samuel Chesterman (CA)
Naphong Boonyaprapa (THA)
Mojtaba Adel (Ml)

Shikhar Pandey (Ml)

Will Dobinson (CV)
Ethan Walsh (HE)

Keiran Wardell (CV)

Adam Gent (CV)

David Gofton (CV)

Zaid Khalid (SCO)

Danny Bajwa (SCO)

Louis Price (AV)

Naphat Boonyaprapa (THA)

Danielle Kelly (SY)
Federica Bonato (SY)
Natalia lanau (M)
Ruby Chan (Y)
Kelsey Bradley (CV)
Hannah Ward (NG)

T

TEES S

Specialists in Table Tennis

Since 1976



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star
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Cadet Boys Team

Saturday 24 October 2015

ORMESBY A
BYE ORMESBY A

C09/1020/01
LONDON ACADEMY
2
TABLE TENNIS C02/0900/01
DAILY

C13/1150/04

NORTHFIELD
SCOTLAND B C03/0900/02

C10/1020/02
ORMESBY D
WENSUM C04/0900/03
FUSION
ORMESBY B C05/0900/04

C11/1020/03
BISHOP AUCKLAND
LONDON ACADEMY [C06/0900/07
1

C14/1150/06

ORMESBY C
SCOTLAND A C07/0900/08

C12/1020/04
BYE CAMBRIDGESHIRE

CAMBRIDGESHIRE

CADET GIRLS TEAM

D07/1150/05

ORMESBY
BYE ORMESBY
D05/1020/05
LONDON ACADEMY
ASHFORD 2 D02/0900/05
SWERVE
SYCAMORE D03/0900/06
D06/1020/06
BYE ASHFORD 1
ASHFORD 1

C15/1400/03



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star Junior Teams Saturday 24 October 2015

JUNIOR BOYS

Lic No Lic No Lic No
GRANTHAM COLLEGE A 8600 Callum Evans (WAL) 7959 Joe Pilkington (CH) 90411 Lee Clark (M)
GRANTHAM COLLEGE B 4428 Shaquille Web-Dixon (SY) 3549 Nathan Butler (LI)
HALIFAX 166213 Jonathan Heslop (Y) 3029 Fraser Riley (Y)
HALTON 5791 Ryan Lunn (LA) 3701 Daniel Clarke (CH) 3216 Harry Watson (CH) 164967 Connor Whitehead (CH)
HAREFIELD ACADEMY A 2078 Ben Naylor-Smith (BU) 7061 David Sharp (Ml)
HAREFIELD ACADEMY B 3563 James Chappell (LA) 2269 Carl Briendel (MI) 167984 Gauraeni Araviend (Ml)
LEEDS 6599 James Hobson (Y) 7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)
LINCOLNSHIRE 38  Matthew Leete(Ll) 5750 William Hornsey (LI)
LONDON ACADEMY 8436 Omar Khassal (M) 4956 Eren Gozcu (MI)
NORTHFIELD B 3391 Jack Cope (CV) 177431 Samuel Kwan (CHN)
NORTHFIELD A 628  Billy Forster (CV) 3650 Joe Clark (CV)
PRESTWICH 7540 Daniel Olsberg (LA) 162417 Zac Cantor (LA)
SCOTLAND A 75  Calum Morrison (SCO) 1718 Keir Morton (SCO)
SCOTLAND B 166664 John Hannah (SCO) 175219 Joe Cranna (SCO)
SWERVE 8763 Alec Ward (CV) 170673 Nuradin Muktar (CV)
WOODCHESTER 4766 Lawrence John (WAL) 6980 Billy Shilton (GS)

JUNIOR GIRLS

Lic No Lic No
FUSION 3289 Tiana Dennison (E) 441  Charlotte Boston (CA)
GRANTHAM COLLEGE 9472 Emily Bolton (CU) 8521  Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
ORMESBY 2137 Charlotte Weatherby (DU) 7912  Amy Webster (CV)
SCOTLAND 169354 Rebecca Plaistow (SCO) 170317 Alisa Khalid (SCO)
SWERVE C 162469 Isabelle Joubeily (SY) 1383 Katie Barlow (CV)
SWEVE A 6655 Holly Williams (CV) 7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)

BUTTERFLY IEES SHERT
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Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Junior Boys Team Saturday 24 October 2015
GRANTHAM
COLLEGE A
HALTON A01/1020/07
A09/1150/01
HAREFIELD
ACADEMY B
SCOTLAND A A02/0900/9
A13//1400/05
NORTHFIELD B
LEEDS A03/0900/10
A10/1150/07
HALIFAX
LONDON ACADEMY [A04/1020/08
A15/1730/05
SWERVE
SCOTLAND B A05/1020/09
A11/1150/08
GRANTHAM
COLLEGEB
HAREFIELD A06/0900/11
ACADEMY A
A14/1400/06
LICOLNSHIRE
PRESTWICH A07/0900/12
A12/1150/09
WOODCHESTER
NORTHFIELD A A08/1020/10
JUNIOR GIRLS TEAM
GRANTHAM
COLLEGE
BYE GRANTHAM
COLLEGE
B05/1150/02
FUSION
SWERVE A B02/1000/13
B07/1400/04
ORMESBY
SCOTLAND B03/1000/14
B06/1150/03
BYE SWERVE C
SWERVE C




Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Time Table Group Lic. No Name
1150 12 1 163746 Louis Price (AV)
1150 13 2 46728 Harry Boston (CA)

Time Table Group Lic. No Name
1330 10 1 157565 Ruby Chan (Y)
1200 10 2 159199 Alana Mansfield (E)
1200 11 3 172772 Anaya Patel (BK)

BUTTERFLY IEESS

Under 12 Groups

UNDER 12 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
165739 Thomas Rayner (CV)
163841 Rhys Davies (LA)

UNDER 12 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name

173418 Rebecca Rigg (NO)
176031 Isabella Crooks (Y)
176099 Lola McGhee (CV)

Saturday 24 October 2015

Lic. No Name
176103 Gene McGhee (CV)
162983 Leo Pontone (DU)

Lic. No Name
167201 Adam Szabo (YS)
168532 Lewis Ellams (YS)

Lic. No Name

177603 Elise Watson (CV)
175965 Lucy Gent (CV)
168175 Moke Warburton (YS)

Specialists in Table Tennis E Since 1976




SATURDAY 24th October 2015

2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open Under 12 Boy's Singles

171423 ANAND Aadil IND\

12B2.1/14:10/1

~—
-

w2
12B1.2/13:50/11 y,
R1
12B3.1/15:10/1 >
w1
12B1.3/13:50/12 A
R2

12B2.2/14:10/2

~—
\

4904 BOONYAPRAPA Naphong THA]

BUTTERFLY LEESSHERT
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2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open Under 12 Girl's Singles SATURDAY 24th October 2015

W1 A

12G2.1/14:50/1

~—
-

R3
12G1.2/14:30/1 Y,
R2
12G3.1/15:20/2 >
w3
12G1.3/14:30/2 \
R1

~—
\

12G2.2/14:50/2

w2 }

BUTTERFLY IEESSHERT
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FARTHER:

ZTIGRA

Yasaxa

wam & asics

/ Visit our website \

www.teessport.com

Our full catalogue on-line
Latest information on new products
Up to date special offers and clearance items
On-line ordering
Bat advice on-line

K Gift vouchers on request /

TEES
SPBRT

Westerby Road, Middlesbrough, United Kingdom TS3 8TD
Freephone 0800 4584141

Or standard 01642 217844

Opening hours Monday — Friday 8.30am — 5.30pm, Saturday 9.00am — 12.00pm
24 hour answering service

Freefax 0800 4587171

Or standard 01642 772020
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Time
1430
1430
1400
1500
1400
1400
1500
1410
1600
1410
1600

Time
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1630

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No

13
14
7
10
8
9
12
11
5
12
6

Table Group Lic. No

7
8
9
11
2
1
14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

1

~N~NoabhwN

439
5664

Name
Kian Burgess (SK)
William Ibbitson (Y)

153939 Reece Chamdal (OX)

6649
2970

6847 Theodore Achampomg (Ml)

Tom Mcintosh (NG)
Ben Filingham (Y)

164411 Dylan Curry (SCO)

3385

Joe Cope (CV)

171423 Aadil Anand IND)

3955

Will Dobinson (CV)

166213 Jonathan Heslop (Y)

5655
3289
8564
80573
5036
4765
2137

Name
Gauri Duhan (Y)
Tiana Dennison (E)
Bhavika Mistry (NP)
Danielle Kelly (SY)
Alice Dillon (LA)
Lydia John (WAL)

Charlotte Weatherby (DU)

Cadet Singles Groups

CADET BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No
5842
46728
157288
163841
170502
95250
163746
165372
164281
3216
4904

Name
Joe Walker (E)
Harry Boston (CA)
Stanley Shilton (GS)
Rhys Davies (LA)
Zaid Khalid (SCO)
Danny Bajwa (SCO)
Louis Price (AV)
Justin Wong (Y)
Keiran Wardell (CV)
Harry Watson (CH)
Naphong Boonyaprapa (THA)

CADET GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No
4145
8007
90566
165248
157565
170409
167169

BUTTERFLY

Name
Medha Verma (BK)
Federica Bonato (SY)
Darice Proud (LI)
Hannah Ward (NG)
Ruby Chan (Y)
Zoe Hewitt (Y)
Patricia lanau (MI)

TEES S

Specialists in Table Tennis

14

Lic. No Name
165739 Thomas Rayner (CV)
7540 Daniel Olsberg (LA)
167498 Peter Smallcombe (DU)
168037 Martin Johnson (SCO)
170425 David Gofton (CV)
167818 Jack Dewar (CV)
167821 Adam Gent (CV)
159200 Casey Mansfield (E)
167201 Adam Szabo (YS)
5196 Nathan Enstone (MI)
175418 Valerio Bucci (MI)

Lic. No Name

7915 Kelsey Bradley (CV)
7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)
167173 Natalia lanau (MI)
159199 Alana Mansfield (E)
95251 Jennie Yang (SCO)
170474 Erin Greensmith (DU)
171090 Katie Peacock (SY)

e Since 1976

Saturday 24 October 2015

Lic. No
175497
171086
168198
170208
175419
162982
171437
162983

Lic. No
172772
171402
7916
168175
178568
173418

Name
Mojtaba Adel (MI)
Jamie Peacock(DU)
Matthew Rigg (CU)

Christopher Edwards (CV)

Alexey Alui (MI)
Luca Pontone (DU)
Luke Robinson (DU)
Leo Pontone (DU)

Name
Anaya Patel (BK)
Katie Wray (DU)
Jessica Dunn (CV)
Moke Warburton (YS)
Rana Rassem (DU)
Rebecca Rigg (CU)



2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open

W5
CB1.2/16:50/3
R3
W10
CB1.3/16:50/4
370 Samuel CHESTERMAN Ca
W2
CB1.4/17:10/3
R6
W4
CB1.5/17:10/4
R1
R8
CB1.6/17:10/6
5314 Amirul HUSSAIN La
R11
CB1.7/17:10/10
W7
W9
CB1.8/17:10/12
308 Harry DAI Y
2125 Joshua WEATHERBY Du
CB1.9/17:10/13
W11
W1
CB1.10/17:30/3
R4
R10
CB1.11/17:30/4
176274 Shikhar PANDEY Mi
W6
CB1.12/17:30/6
R9
R2
CB1.13/17:30/10
757 Naphat BOONYAPRAPA THA
W8
CB1.14/17:30/12
R5
W3
CB1.15/17:30/13
R7

1731 Ethan Walsh He
CB2.1/18:00/3

CB2.2/18:00/4

CB2.3/18:00/6

CB2.4/18:00/7

CB2.5/18:00/8

CB2.6/18:00/9

CB2.7/18:00/10

CB2.8/18:00/11

- = " Y Y Y Y

7428 Shayan SIRAJ Y

Cadet Boys's Singles

CB3.1/19:00/1

CB3.2/19:00/2

CB4.1/19:30/4

CB3.4/19:00/4

CB4.2/19:30/5

CB3.3/19:00/3 }

15

~—

~—

SATURDAY 24th October 2015

CB5.1/20:00/6

BUTTERFLY IECS SR@RT



2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open

1344 PAYET Denise Mi
CG1.1/18:30/1

R6 }
CG0.2/18:00/1
R5
W7
CG1.2/18:30/2
W3
W1
CG1.3/18:30/3
R4
R2
CG1.4/18:30/4
165375 WONG Jasmin Y
446 PATTERSON Mollie Nk
CG1.5/18:30/6
R7
W5
CG1.6/18:30/7
W4
W2
CG1.7/18:30/8
W6
R1
CG0.15/18:00/2
R3

CG1.8/18:30/9

163059 BARDSLEY Charlotte St

Cadet Girl's Singles

CG2.1/19:00/5

CG2.2/19:00/6

CG2.3/19:00/7

CG2.4/19:00/8

|
|
|

16

SATURDAY 24th October 2015

CG3.1/19:30/2

—~—
__—

CG4.1/20:00/4

CG3.2/19:30/3

—~—
\

BUTTERFLY IEESSHERT




Time
1000
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900

Time
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No

PR
BREBoo~v~ousrwNE

B
LN )

0O~NOOUO B WNRE

11
12
13
14

Name
Tom Jarvis (LI)
Alec Ward (CV)
Billy Forster (CV)
Callum Evans (WAL)
Joe Pilkington (CH)
8436 Omar Khassal (MI)
3650 Joe Clark (CV)

38 Matthew Leete(LI)

4428
6599

9293
8763
628
8600
7959

James Hobson (Y)

75  Calum Morrison (SCO)

3549
308

Nathan Butler (LI)
Harry Dai (Y)

Shaquille Web-Dixon (SY)

1798
4956

Table Group Lic. No

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

9472
1344
162469
6655
2870
5655
163059
8073
169354

James Garrod (Y)
Eren Gozcu (Ml)

Name
Emily Bolton (CU)
Denise Payet (MI)
Isabelle Joubeily (SY)
Holly Williams (CV)
Bethany Farnworth (LA)
Gauri Duhan (Y)
Charlotte Bardsley (ST)
Kate Roberts (WAL)
Rebecca Plaistow (SCO)

BUTTERFLY

Junior Groups

JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No
6980
4766
3029
1172
177431
2078
5654
1847
5793
1731
3701
7428
757
170673
5750

Name
Billy Shilton (GS)
Lawrence John (WAL)
Fraser Riley (Y)
James Rule (Y)
Samuel Kwan (CHN)
Ben Naylor-Smith (BU)
Aaditya Duhan (Y)
Kin Fung Chan (CH)
Zac Dowling (DO)
Ethan Walsh (HE)
Daniel Clarke (CH)
Shayan Siraj (Y)
Naphat Boonyaprapa (THA)
Nuradin Muktar (CV)
William Hornsey (LI)

JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No
170317
1383
4765
875
8521
8564
3289
441
446

Name
Alisa Khalid (SCO)
Katie Barlow (CV)
Lydia John (WAL)
Georgina Lister (SX)
Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
Bhavika Mistry (NP)
Tiana Dennison (E)
Charlotte Boston (CA)
Mollie Patterson (NK)

17

Lic. No Name

3216
1718
5314
5791

Harry Watson (CH)
Keir Morton (SCO)

Amirul Hussain (LA)

Ryan Lunn (LA)

160823 Ryszard Pelc (SY)
2125 Joshua Weatherby (DU)
164967 Connor Whitehead (CH)

3391

2970

6847
370
285

Jack Cope (CV)

Ben Fillingham (Y)

Theo Achampomg (MI)
Samuel Chesterman (CA)
Tommy Kennedy (LA)

168037 Martin Johnson (SCO)

162417 Zac Cantor (LA)
175219 Joe Cranna (SCO)

Lic. No Name

165375 Jasmin Wong (Y)

80573 Danielle Kelly (SY)
993 Ffion Myers (Y)
5036 Alice Dillon (LA)
2137
6677
2722
90566
4145

Rhoda Boadu (MI)
Chloe Ireland (LA)
Darice Proud (LI)
Medha Verma (BK)

Specialists in Table Tenn.sE T Since 1976

Charlotte Weatherby (DU)

Lic. No
170502
162987
166664
170208
164136
7540
5842
95250
164281
6396
161628
3385
3955
164411
165372

Lic. No
172772
95251
170474
167173
167169
8007
7912
165248

Sunday 25 October 2015

Name

Zaid Khalid (SCO)
Jack Jacomb (DU)
John Hannah (SCO)
Christopher Edwards (CV)
Thaagib Saleem (DU)
Daniel Olsberg (LA)
Joe Walker (E)
Danny Bajwa (SCO)
Keiran Wardell (CV)
David Busari (K)
Cameron Sandhu (Y)
Joe Cope (CV)

Will Dobinson (CV)
Dylan Curry (SCO)
Justin Wong (Y)

Name

Anaya Patel (BK)
Jennie Yang (SCO)
Erin Greensmith (DU)
Natalia lanau (M)
Patricia lanau (MI)
Federica Bonato (SY)
Amy Webster (CV)
Hannah Ward (NG)



2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open

R2
JB1.2/11:00/2
R3
w11l
JB1.3/11:00/3
R9
R12
JB1.4/11:00/4
w7
WS
JB1.5/11:00/5
R14
R6
JB1.6/11:20/2
W10
W13
JB1.7/11:20/3
R15
R8
JB1.8/11:20/4
w4
w3
JB1.9/12:00/5
R1
R11
JB1.10/11:40/2
W12
w14
JB1.11/11:40/3
R13
R4
JB1.12/11:40/4
w6
w8
JB1.13/12:00/2
R7
R10
JB1.14/12:00/3
w9
W15
JB1.15/12:00/4
R5

e e el A o B B B e e

W1

JB2.1/12:20/2

JB2.2/12:20/3

JB2.3/12:20/4

JB2.4/12:20/5

JB2.5/12:40/2

JB2.6/12:40/3

JB2.7/12:40/4

w2

JB2.8/12:40/5

- Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Junior BOYIS Singles SUNDAY 25th October 2015

JB3.1/13:40/1 3\

JB4.1/14:10/2

~—
__—

JB3.2/13:40/3

JB5.1/14:40/3

JB4.2/14:10/4

~—
\

JB3.4/13:40/7

JB3.3/13:40/5 } A

BUTTERFLY

IEES SHERT
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2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open

W1

JG1.1/13:10/1

R7
JG0.2/12:40/13
R6

w9

w8

JG1.2/13:10/2

W5

R2

JG1.3/13:10/3

R4

w3

JG1.4/13:10/4

w4

R9

JG1.5/13:10/5

R1

W6

JG1.6/13:10/6

w7

R5

JG1.7/13:10/7

R8
JGO0.15/12:40/14
R3

w2

JG1.8/13:10/8

- Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Junior Gir‘IIS Singles SUNDAY 25th October 2015

JG2.1/13:40/2 A

JG3.1/14:10/3

—~—
__—

JG2.2/13:40/4
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Name

75  Calum Morrison (SCO)
1798 James Garrod (Y)
4956 Eren Gozcu (M)
5750 William Hornsey (LI)
7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)

757 Naphat Boonyaprapa (THA)

177431 Samuel Kwan (CHN)
5793 Zac Dowling (DO)
1847 Kin Fung Chan (CH)
5654 Aaditya Duhan (Y)
2078 Ben Naylor-Smith (BU)
4766 Lawrence John (WAL)
1172 James Rule (Y)

3029 Fraser Riley (Y)
3701 Daniel Clarke (CH)
6980 Billy Shilton (GS)

Name
169354 Rebecca Plaistow (SCO)
8073 Kate Roberts (WAL)
446  Mollie Patterson (NK)
875 Georgina Lister (SX)
1383 Katie Barlow (CV)
4765 Lydia John (WAL)
170317 Alisa Khalid (SCO)
165375 Jasmin Wong (Y)

BUTTERFLY IEESS

Grade 1 Singles Groups

GRADE 1 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No
3955
175219
285
2970
168037
165372
3216
6847
162417
3391
164967
370
160823
1718
2125
5791

Name
Will Dobinson (CV)
Joe Cranna (SCO)
Tommy Kennedy (LA)
Ben Fillingham (Y)
Martin Johnson (SCO)
Justin Wong (Y)
Harry Watson (CH)
Theodore Achampomg (M)
Zac Cantor (LA)
Jack Cope (CV)
Connor Whitehead (CH)
Samuel Chesterman (CA)
Ryszard Pelc (SY)
Keir Morton (SCO)
Joshua Weatherby (DU)
Ryan Lunn (LA)

GRADE 1 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No
165248
4145
2722
2137
6677
5036
993
80573

Name
Hannah Ward (NG)
Medha Verma (BK)
Chloe Ireland (LA)
Charlotte Weatherby (DU)
Rhoda Boadu (MI)
Alice Dillon (LA)
Ffion Myers (Y)
Danielle Kelly (SY)

Lic. No Name
6396 David Busari (K)
3385 Joe Cope (CV)
161628 Cameron Sandhu (Y)
164411 Dylan Curry (SCO)
167498 Peter Smallcombe (DU)
5842 Joe Walker (E)
95250 Danny Bajwa (SCO)
166213 Jonathan Heslop (Y)
164281 Keiran Wardell (CV)
7540 Daniel Olsberg (LA)
167818 Jack Dewar (CV)
164136 Thaagib Saleem (DU)
175082 Lee Tinkler (DU)
171086 Jamie Peacock(DU)
166664 John Hannah (SCO)
170502 Zaid Khalid (SCO)

Lic. No Name
8007 Federica Bonato (SY)
7912 Amy Webster (CV)
7915 Kelsey Bradley (CV)
171090 Katie Peacock (SY)
172772 Anaya Patel (BK)
7916 Jessica Dunn (CV)
170474 Erin Greensmith (DU)
171402 Katie Wray (DU)

Specialists in Table Tennis
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Lic. No Name
171437 Luke Robinson (DU)

Lic. No Name
7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)
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2015 Stockton 4 Star Junior Open
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Grade 1 Girl's Singles
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@ AT LAST

The answer to the BUTTERFLY
40+ plastic ball.

www.butterfly.co.jp
www. butterfly.it

LA |
Made in Germany, [m— A
TABLE TENNIS AT

it's rou nd ha rd THREESTARBALL 40+ |
g b
durable and at PLASTIC e

(WHITE 3 PCS)
a good price.

For further information visit our website
or request a copy of our catalogue contact

Specialists in Table Tenms‘ Since 1976

Westerby Road, Middlesbrough, UK, TS3 8TD
Freephone: 0800 4584141 or Telephone: 01642 217844
Freefax: 0800 4587171
Email: tabletennis@teessport.com
www.teessport.com
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Cafe

PAVILION

Come and visit our Café Pavilion. We offer a range of
delicious meals, snacks and refreshments.

The Café will be open at dedicated hours over
the Table Tennis Championships

Saturday 24th October 9:00am - 6:45pm
Sunday 25th October 9:00am - 3:45pm

Café Pavilion, Wrightson House, Pavilion Shopping Centre,
Thornaby, Stockton on Tees, TS17 9EW

01642 760971 www.teesactive.co.uk




